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TICKER

AESB3
ASAI3
BBAS3
BBDC3
BBDC4
BEEF3
BPAC11
BRDT3
BRFS3
BTOW3
CCRO3
CIEL3
CMIG3
CMIG4
CPFE3
CPLE3
CPLE6
CSANS3
DTEX3
ECORS3
EGIE3
ELET3
ELET6
ENBR3
FLRY3
ITSA4
ITUB3
ITUB4
KLBN11
LAME3
LAME4
LIGT3
LREN3
MDIA3
MOVI3
MRFG3
MRVE3
NEOE3
NTCO3
PCAR3
PETR3
PETR4
SANB11
SUZB3
TIMS3
VIVT3
WEGE3

NAME

AES BRASIL
ASSAI

BRASIL
BRADESCO
BRADESCO
MINERVA

BTGP BANCO
PETROBRAS BR
BRF SA

B2W DIGITAL
CCR SA

CIELO

CEMIG

CEMIG

CPFL ENERGIA
COPEL

COPEL

COSAN
DURATEX
ECORODOVIAS
ENGIE BRASIL
ELETROBRAS
ELETROBRAS
ENERGIAS BR
FLEURY
ITAUSA
ITAUUNIBANCO
ITAUUNIBANCO
KLABIN S/A
LOJAS AMERIC
LOJAS AMERIC
LIGHT S/A
LOJAS RENNER
M.DIASBRANCO
MOVIDA
MARFRIG

MRV
NEOENERGIA
GRUPO NATURA
P.ACUCAR-CBD
PETROBRAS
PETROBRAS
SANTANDER BR
SUZANO S.A.
TIM

TELEF BRASIL
WEG

TYPE
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON EJ N1
PN EJ N1
ON NM
UNT N2
ON EJ NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON EJ NM
ON N1
PN N1
ON NM
ON EJ N1
PNB EJ N1
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON EDJ NM
ON N1
PNB N1
ON NM
ON NM
PN N1
ON N1
PN N1
UNT N2
ON N1
PN N1
ON NM
ON EJ NM
ON EJ NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON NM
ON N2
PN N2
UNT
ON NM
ON EJ NM
ON EDJ
ON EJ NM

WEIGHTED
%

0,413
2,775
0,452
0,301
1,188
0,471
0,309
0,818
4,134
2,384
3,039
0,926
0,860
2,903
1,065
0,082
0,720
0,744
1,114
0,426
2,004
3,103
2,093
0,854
1,590
0,516
0,108
1,483
4,803
0,924
3,331
1,204
8,210
0,484
0,472
1,340
1,011
0,842
8,575
1,223
2,673
3,340
0,154
8,703
1,945
3,882
10,007

Corporate
Sustainability
Index
PERFORMANCE
MONTH YEAR

MAY/21 2021
2,97 -16,45
10,58 25,78
-11,24 -20,98
10,67 4,34
11,10 7,75
14,24 -11,23
23,91 16,88
15,36 33,04
14,45 3,02
11,85 16,92
14,46 10,65
22,98 6,21
5,27 -9,58
1,92 -6,29
5,01 24,88
3,09 -7,04
-13,16 10,09
3,82 -6,58
19,16 28,59
17,85 27,35
-0,75 -0,25
-0,31 -7,73
3,60 0,67
5,77 -1,81
8,11 -6,51
8,86 -3,36
7,51 -5,27
-5,46 -0,49
-6,68 -31,03
-5,64 -7,38
-4,65 -23,63
15,84 7,75
10,03 -13,88
-5,26 28,03
2,38 4,40
7,37 -11,94
0,23 -5,83
17,75 9,18
1,73 -32,91
15,37 -4,49
13,76 -2,00
14,62 24,92
9,23 -5,49
-11,56 3,74
2,65 -2,12
-0,16 -16,93
-2,46 -9,38

VARIACAO %
ISE
IBOVESPA
IGC

IBRX 50
IBRX 100

COMPANY

AES BRASIL
ASSAI

B2W DIGITAL
BRADESCO
BRASIL

BRF SA

BTGP BANCO
CCR SA

CEMIG

CIELO

COPEL

COSAN

CPFL ENERGIA
DURATEX
ECORODOVIAS
ELETROBRAS
ENERGIAS BR
ENGIE BRASIL
FLEURY
GRUPO NATURA
ITAUSA
ITAUUNIBANCO
KLABIN S/A
LIGHT S/A
LOJAS AMERIC
LOJAS RENNER
M.DIASBRANCO
MARFRIG
MINERVA
MOVIDA

MRV
NEOENERGIA
P.ACUCAR-CBD
PETROBRAS
PETROBRAS BR
SANTANDER BR
SUZANO S.A.
TELEF BRASIL
TIM

BRASIL
BOLSA
BALCAD

MARKET CAPITALIZATION - MAY 31, 2021

IN BRL

5.575.518.084,40
24.004.047.668,15
33.465.124.279,50
239.729.730.192,42
95.962.815.999,80
20.929.310.816,96
147.378.931.095,18
27.835.600.000,00
24.552.457.626,94
11.437.791.406,81
16.832.465.267,76
43.797.037.680,84
33.081.224.972,40
14.236.925.030,58
6.978.151.509,20
68.712.108.239,16
11.317.759.848,10
32.465.764.774,60
8.400.680.746,41
70.966.541.124,60
93.797.812.244,30
274.888.035.813,69
30.187.457.780,69
6.091.279.547,40
36.733.970.096,59
42.050.168.550,00
9.929.310.000,00
13.067.865.301,81
5.446.823.736,85
5.401.502.722,98
8.397.196.823,87
22.867.940.152,32
10.602.556.386,39
348.868.292.597,86
30.057.000.000,00
154.471.824.702,62
82.669.537.456,32
74.741.533.596,60
29.461.189.523,66

WEG 143.338.409.631,70
TOTAL =40 2.360.729.693.029,46
NORVISS
5,40 0,55
6,16 6,05
5,27 9,44
6,18 8,39
5,92 8,14

IN USD

1.066.452.073,30
4.591.352.052,97
6.401.010.745,68
45.854.082.781,97
18.355.199.020,64
4.003.234.600,90
28.189.768.959,12
5.324.228.687,29
4.696.248.661,45
2.187.752.989,96
3.219.614.251,40
8.377.237.941,29
6.327.580.760,20
2.723.154.689,19
1.334.739.486,47
13.142.845.056,37
2.164.794.064,40
6.209.859.179,17
1.606.832.452,79
13.574.059.624,84
17.941.089.926,42
52.578.955.225,36
5.774.078.112,64
1.165.103.870,89
7.026.256.210,97
8.043.107.161,30
1.899.219.601,77
2.499.543.869,06
1.041.836.180,80
1.033.167.445,72
1.606.166.068,72
4.374.044.136,94
2.027.994.182,66
66.729.460.530,18
5.749.124.921,10
29.546.455.634,48
15.812.539.441,92
14.296.117.824,18
5.635.161.822,39
27.416.921.947,11

451.546.392.194,01

12 MESES
24,64
44,41
48,42
49,33
47,63

317,60
295,45
500,62
360,46
434,35

OVER THE PAST 12 MONTHS THEORETICAL PORTFOLIO FOR MAY 03, 2021
WEIGHTED % PERFORMANCE CONTRIBUTION

A (B) % TO INDEX (A*B)

OVER PAST 12 MONTHS
BETA IN RELATION

TICKER TO IBOVESPA

VOLATILITY TICKER

TICKER
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ASAI3 312,369 AESB3 0,337 2,97 0,010 PETR4 1,944 % OF HEAVIEST WEIGHTED 10,01
PCAR3 176,823 ASAI3 2,081 10,58 0,220 PETR3 1,772 % OF LIGHTEST WEIGHTED 0,08
LAME3 67,473 BTOW3 1,438 -11,24 (0,162) BPAC11 1,274 % OF 5 LARGEST 40,30
PETR4 57,102 BBDC3 0,980 10,67 0,105 CCRO3 1,238 % OF 10 LARGEST 58,09
PETR3 53,757 BBDC4 3,844 11,10 0,427 BBAS3 1,233

BTOW3 50,150 BBAS3 0,382 14,24 0,054 MOVI3 1,227

LAME4 50,097 BRFS3 0,962 23,91 0,230 LRENS3 1,227

ELET3 45,902 BPAC11 1,595 15,36 0,245 NTCO3 1,211 AVERAGE PERFORMANCE FOR THE
CIEL3 44,689 CCRO3 2,766 14,45 0,400 ITUB4 1,193 % PER SECTOR MONTH
BRFS3 44,090 CMIG3 2,227 11,85 0,264 MRVE3 1,184 Food Processors 7,76
DTEX3 43,636 CMIG4 2,202 14,46 0,318 ELET3 1,170 Retail 1,85
ELET6 41,671 CIEL3 0,624 22,98 0,143 ECOR3 1,169 Retail And Distribution 6,16
LREN3 41,638 CPLE3 0,638 5,27 0,034 WEGE3 1,133 Residential Building Construction 0,23
BPAC11 41,087 CPLES6 2,102 1,92 0,040 BRDT3 1,106 Diversified 7,37
CSAN3 39,239 CSAN3 0,857 5,01 0,043 ELET6 1,100 Electric Utilities 7,22
CCRO3 38,961 CPFE3 0,065 3,09 0,002 SANB11 1,094 Financial Intermediaries 10,64
WEGE3 38,960 DTEX3 0,586 -13,16 (0,077) BBDC3 1,093 Wood and Paper -10,06
MOVI3 38,486 ECOR3 1,601 3,82 0,061 BBDC4 1,088 Machines and Equipments -2,46
BRDT3 37,805 ELET3 1,064 19,16 0,204 ITSA4 1,087 Oil,Gas and Biofuels 12,19
MRVE3 37,685 ELET6 0,340 17,85 0,061 PCAR3 1,080 Cleaning Products 5,77
MRFG3 37,655 ENBR3 1,698 -0,75 (0,013) LIGT3 1,061 Med Hosp Serv. Anal And Diagnostics 3,60
NTCO3 37,136 EGIE3 2,159 -0,31 (0,007) BRFS3 1,043 Diversified Financial Services 22,98
ECOR3 36,738 FLRY3 1,473 3,60 0,053 CSAN3 1,029 Telecommunicati 1,24
BEEF3 36,664 NTCO3 0,713 5,77 0,041 ITUB3 1,023 Transportation 9,14
LIGT3 36,296 ITSA4 1,272 8,11 0,103 CMIG3 0,998

BBAS3 35,341 ITUB3 1,718 8,86 0,152 CMIG4 0,996

SANB11 35,257 ITUB4 0,356 7,51 0,027 CPFE3 0,856

SUZB3 34,989 KLBN11 4,963 -5,46 (0,271) CPLEG6 0,847

ITUB4 33,678 LIGT3 4,211 -6,68 (0,281) EGIE3 0,837

CMIG3 33,629 LAME3 0,812 -5,64 (0,046) MDIA3 0,823

CMIG4 33,206 LAME4 2,896 -4,65 (0,135) NEOE3 0,774

AESB3 32,617 LRENS3 1,070 15,84 0,169 BTOW3 0,773

BBDC4 31,997 MDIA3 5,201 10,03 0,522 FLRY3 0,769

BBDC3 31,888 MRFG3 0,365 -5,26 (0,019) TIMS3 0,766

CPLES6 31,695 BEEF3 0,364 2,38 0,009 CPLE3 0,761

CPLES3 30,819 MOVI3 1,172 7,37 0,086 AESB3 0,750

KLBN11 30,598 MRVE3 0,836 0,23 0,002 DTEX3 0,744

MDIA3 29,745 NEOE3 0,593 17,75 0,105 BEEF3 0,711

ITSA4 29,378 PCAR3 6,722 1,73 0,116 CIEL3 0,692

CPFE3 28,613 PETR3 1,048 15,37 0,161 ENBR3 0,642

ITUB3 28,398 PETR4 5,176 13,76 0,712 LAME4 0,484

NEOE3 27,931 BRDT3 6,560 14,62 0,959 VIVT3 0,412

FLRY3 26,584 SANB11 0,518 9,23 0,048 MRFG3 0,359

TIMS3 25,511 SUZB3 8,159 -11,56 (0,943) KLBN11 0,317

EGIE3 22,932 VIVT3 1,615 2,65 0,043 SUZB3 0,220

ENBR3 21,216 TIMS3 3,135 -0,16 (0,005) LAME3 0,067

VIVT3 18,942 WEGE3 8,506 -2,46 (0,209) ASAI3 (1,323)
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